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Molded-In Voice/Low-Speed Data

Description

Decorator Frame, 
One RJ11 Jack,
6-Position,  
4-Conductor

Decorator Frame,
One RJ11 Jack,
6-Position,  
6-Conductor

Decorator Frame,
Duplex RJ11 Jacks,
6-Position,  
6-Conductor

Decorator Frame, 
One Cat. 5e  
One RJ11 Jack,
6-Position, 4-Conductor

Termination Screw Terminations Screw Terminations Screw Terminations 110 Punch-Down

Color

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NS770BK
NS770
NS770GY
NS770I
NS770LA
NS770W

      —
NS771
      —
NS771I
NS771LA
NS771W

      —
      —
      —
NS772I
NS772LA
NS772W

NS784BK
NS784
NS784GY
NS784I
NS784LA
NS784W

Molded-In Voice/Low-Speed Data

Description

Decorator Frame,
Single F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,
Female to Female

Decorator Frame, 
One RJ11 Jack,
6-Position, 4-Conductor,
One F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,
Female to Female

Decorator Frame,
One Cat. 5e  
One F-Type  
Coupler Bulkhead,
Female to Female

Termination Screw Terminations Screw Terminations 110 Punch-Down

Color

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

     —
     —
     —
NS780I
NS780LA
NS780W

      —
      —
      —
NS783I
NS783LA
NS783W

NS785BK
NS785
NS785GY
NS785I
NS785LA
NS785W

Designed to complement decorator styling, 
these jacks offer voice and Cat. 5e devices 
to fit within a decorator wallplate. 

•  High impact-resistant thermoplastic frame
•  Meets FCC part 68
•  UL Listed 1863 - Communication Circuit Accessory
 and CSA Certified

Features

Coaxial video and combination jacks complement 
multimedia needs in a 1-gang decorator opening.

• High impact-resistant thermoplastic frame
• Jacks meet FCC part 68
• UL Listed 1863 - Communication Circuit Accessory
 and CSA Certified

Features

Molded-In Voice/Data/Video


