tradeSELECT® Products



Molded-In Voice/Data/Video

Features

Designed to complement decorator styling, these jacks offer voice and Cat. 5e devices to fit within a decorator wallplate.

- High impact-resistant thermoplastic frame
- Meets FCC part 68
- UL Listed 1863 Communication Circuit Accessory and CSA Certified

Molded-In Voice/Low-Speed Data

Description	Decorator Frame, One RJ11 Jack, 6-Position, 4-Conductor	Decorator Frame, One RJ11 Jack, 6-Position, 6-Conductor	Decorator Frame, Duplex RJ11 Jacks, 6-Position, 6-Conductor	Decorator Frame, One Cat. 5e One RJ11 Jack, 6-Position, 4-Conductor
Termination	Screw Terminations	Screw Terminations	Screw Terminations	110 Punch-Down
Color				
Black	NS770BK	<u> </u>	_	NS784BK
Brown	NS770	NS771	_	NS784
Gray	NS770GY	_	_	NS784GY
lvory	NS770I	NS771I	NS772I	NS784I
Light Almond	NS770LA	NS771LA	NS772LA	NS784LA
White	NS770W	NS771W	NS772W	NS784W

Features

White

Coaxial video and combination jacks complement multimedia needs in a 1-gang decorator opening.

- High impact-resistant thermoplastic frame
- Jacks meet FCC part 68
- UL Listed 1863 Communication Circuit Accessory and CSA Certified

Molded-In Voice/Low-Speed Data

Description	Decorator Frame, Single F-Type Coupler Bulkhead, Female to Female	Decorator Frame, One RJ11 Jack, 6-Position, 4-Conductor, One F-Type Coupler Bulkhead, Female to Female	Decorator Frame, One Cat. 5e One F-Type Coupler Bulkhead, Female to Female
Termination	Screw Terminations	Screw Terminations	110 Punch-Down
Color			
Black	_	_	NS785BK
Brown	_	_	NS785
Gray Ivory	— NS780I	— NS783I	NS785GY NS785I
Light Almond	NS780LA	NS783LA	NS785LA

NS783W

Dimensions in Inches (mm)



NS785W

NS780W